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LINEARNY AKTUATOR ID10BT
Séria ID10BT

ID10BT-24F5AXXX-0X000XX
Linearny pohon

e 24V DC

* Maximalne zataZenie 1000N

e Max. rychlost: 72 mm/s

« Trieda ochrany: IP54 (az IP65)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Back drive force

Duty cycle

Napajacie napdtie

Nominal speed, full load
Nominal speed, no load
Prevadzkova teplota max.
Prevadzkova teplota min.
Push load max

Rychlost’ max.

Supplier

Tazna sila max.

Trieda krytia

Typical current 24V Full load
Typical current 24V No load

Zdvih max

ON

25%

24V DC

53 mm/s

72 mm/s

65 °C

-25°C

1000 N

72 mm/s

MOTECK

1000 N

IP54, 1P65

10A

1,8A

457 mm
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MOTECK

ELECTRIC CORP

L
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Zdvih min 102 mm
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